

Present : Sri Sanjay Naskar, A.D.J. F.T.C-3 Basirhat.

S.T. 2(3)2020

Order no. 69

Date: 14.02.2025

The accused persons are absent and represented u/s 317 of Cr.P.C. The victim girl, PW-2 is present. She is cross-examined in part. Her cross-examination is deferred on the prayer of the prosecution.

To 02.04.2025 & 03.04.2025 for cross-examination of PW-2.

D/C by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat

