

ST 2(3)2020
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 71
Dated, 03.04.2025

The accused persons are absent and represented u/s 317 of Cr.P.C. The witness V.G. PW-2 is present. She is cross-examined in full and discharged. Prosecution prays time for evidence. Prayer is allowed. For ends of justice to 20.05.2025 for evidence of CSW-2,
21.05.2025 for evidence of CSW-3.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat,
North 24 Parganas

